Kategorie

D12

EK

H12

D 13-14

H13-14

D 55

D 65

FK

H 65

D19

D45

H 55

Platz Wettkampf
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Ergebnisliste Bezirksmeisterschaft Mittelfranken / Oberfranken
Kunigundenruh (Bamberg)

10. November 2024

Platz Mittelfranken

Laufzeit

00:39:26

00:37:57
00:50:19
Posten fehlt-00:32:32

00:26:37

00:35:56

01:03:08
01:16:42
abgebrochen-00:25:50

00:41:52
00:53:53

01:35:16

00:36:32
00:51:38
Posten fehlt-00:49:31
Posten fehlt-00:49:33
Posten fehlt-01:09:34
Posten fehlt-01:33:15

00:46:21
00:48:00

00:43:01

00:58:28
01:03:52
01:25:57

00:47:13
00:49:01
00:56:04
00:56:10
01:28:33

Laufer

HakoHeuHa, Onekcangpa

Monette, Garrett
Schmotzer, Luca
Tippelt, Natalie

Rdédel, Benno

GeiRler, Marie

Béhme, Fynn Padraig
Scheitacker, Tobias
Tippelt, Robin

Tramontano, Carolin
Stein, Carola

Weid, Angelika

Gerlach, Karl-Eberhard
Schulze, Andrea
Hetterich, Daniel
Hetterich, Mariia
Bentz, Michael

Meier, Regina

Schalle, Michael
Oechler, Dieter

Streichert, Josephine

Béhme, Katja-Christine
Déhler, Ute
Schneider, Anne

Voit, Michael
Béhme, André
Hall, Michael
Kirsch, Stefan
Lippert, Gerhard

Kat.

D12

D14
H14
D35

H10

D14

H14
H14
H14

D55
D55

D70

H70
D60
H14
D19
H35
D45

H65
H70

D19

D50
D55
D45

H55
H60
H55
H65
H55

Verein

OLV Steinberg

MTV Bamberg
TSV Ipsheim
TV Ketschendorf

MTV Bamberg

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV Coburg-Neuses
TSV Ipsheim
TV Ketschendorf

TV Coburg-Neuses
DARC Franken

TV Coburg-Neuses

ohne

OLV Landshut
MTV Bamberg
MTV Bamberg
MTV Bamberg

TV Coburg-Neuses

MTV Bamberg
TV Coburg-Neuses

MTV Bamberg

TV Coburg-Neuses
SV Pechbrunn
MTV Bamberg

DARC Franken

TV Coburg-Neuses
Strangnas-Malmby OL
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses



H19

H 35

H 45
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00:42:20
00:55:55
00:56:52
01:05:13

00:41:15
00:44:46
01:02:38

00:46:28
00:55:58
00:58:39
00:59:22
01:01:18
01:10:39

Rddel, Michael
Geiller, Uta
Weidl, Manuel
Tippelt, Alexander

Nakonechnyi, Dmytro
Selz, Andreas
Busch, Dennis

Rietze, Christian
Sjéblom, Johnny

Dohler, Thomas
Sudhoff, Sven

Bially, Michael
Gunsenheimer, Christian

H45
D35
H19
H35

H35
H40
H40

H45
H45
H50
H45
H50
H50

TV Ketschendorf
TV 1881 Altdorf
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Ketschendorf

OLV Steinberg
MTV Bamberg
TV Coburg-Neuses

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf

SV Pechbrunn
Reservisten OL Franken
TSV Ipsheim

TSV Weitramsdorf
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